October 29-October 30, 2024 2024 Superintendents & Mechanics Conference & Trade Show



JOIN CEAO AT THE NEWLY RENOVATED DEER CREEK STATE PARK LODGE

Exhibitor Registration

CEAO Supporting Member Exhibitor= \$400 Non-Member Exhibitor = \$460

Exhibitor Registration includes ALL MEALS FOR <u>ONE</u> PERSON. Additional exhibitors can be added for \$119 each.



Deer Creek State Park Lodge 22300 State Park Rd. 20 Mt. Sterling, OH 43143 800-282-7275 Room Rate: \$129 per night* Rooms are all 1-King bed or 2 Queen beds. Mention Group CEAO Superintendents Conference/ Block code: GCEA

*For Hotel Room Reservations and to receive our group rate you must book by September 25, 2024. Room rates are available first come, first served. Rates may increase once the block is full.

2024 Superintendents & Mechanics Conference & Trade Show

October 29-30, 2024 Deer Creek State Lodge Park, Mt. Sterling, OH

(Trade Show is October 29th only)

Join Us!

CEAO invites you to join us at the Superintendents & Mechanics Conference and Trade Show.

Network

Connect with your most important clients from around Ohio. These are the people using your products in the field every day!

Exhibit Space

The following items are included in your exhibit fee:

- Exhibitor Registration is for 1-company representative and includes all meals (lunch, dinner, reception, and breakfast).
- Additional Exhibitors can be registered for \$119 each (includes all meals) by adding them to your online registration form. All Additional Exhibitors must be part of an existing Exhibitor Registration.
- Registration includes <u>both</u> indoor and outdoor display areas.
- One 6' x 30" display table with chair for Indoor Trade Show & Reception.
- Indoor exhibits include electricity.
- Your company name listed on the conference program/conference app.

*CEAO reserves the right to correct any registrations that are completed incorrectly and invoice the Registrant(s) for any relevant charges.

CEAO is not responsible for damaged, lost, or stolen equipment.

Showcase and/or Sponsor

Display your equipment throughout the day at our Outdoor Equipment Display. Set up a display table inside and join us for ALL MEALS! Mingle in the evening at the Indoor Trade Show & Reception. Consider sponsoring a meal or break for even greater exposure!

October 29th Trade Show Schedule

(tentative):

Outdoor Equipment Display 10:00am-5:00pm

Setup	9:00-10:00am
Open	10:00-5:00pm
Mechanics Break	2:00-2:30pm
Superintendents Break	2:50-3:20pm

Indoor Trade Show & Reception

Setup inside (anytime)	9:00-8:00pm
Open	6:00-8:00pm
Tear Down	8:00pm

Register online at www.ceao.org.

CEAO Event Cancellation policy: Any changes to your registration must be made in writing via email karig@ceao.org before October 15, 2024; no refunds after that date.

CEAO Credit Card Notice: If you have paid by credit card, a \$50 credit card processing fee will be charged for all cancellations. No shows will be billed.



CEAO

1103 Schrock Road, Suite 202 Columbus, Ohio 43229 614-221-0707 info@ceao.org